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Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Pandemic Times

New Jersey Renegades

Ricochet

Lopez Dispensers 17

HolyKow16

Caucasians

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Kluber Lang 4

Pandemic Times

New Jersey Renegades
Ricochet

Lopez Dispensers 17
HolyKow16

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
ChampDawg

Kluber Lang 4

Pandemic Times

New Jersey Renegades
Ricochet

Lopez Dispensers 17

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Motorcitylder

ChampDawg

Kluber Lang 4

Pandemic Times

New Jersey Renegades
Ricochet

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Mos Def

Motorcitylder

ChampDawg

Kluber Lang 4

Pandemic Times

New Jersey Renegades

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
comericalO

Mos Def

Motorcitylder

ChampDawg

Kluber Lang 4

Pandemic Times

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Caucasians

comericalO

Mos Def

Motorcitylder

ChampDawg

Kluber Lang 4

477.5
449.5
456.5
390.0
467.5
355.5

291.5
254.0
285.5
237.5
292.0
350.0

273.0
2955
357.5
246.5
260.5
314.5

256.5
314.5
297.0
262.5
253.0
167.5

184.5
266.5
282.0
198.0
316.5
2245

207.5
2135
279.0
312.0
193.0
354.5

356.5
270.5
196.0
289.0
361.0
274.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Maple Leafs
Kluber Lang 4
ChampDawg
Motorcitylder
Mos Def
comericalO

Maple Leafs
ChampDawg
Motorcitylder
Mos Def
comericalO
Caucasians

Maple Leafs
Motorcitylder
Mos Def
comericalO
Caucasians
HolyKow16

Maple Leafs

Mos Def

comericalO
Caucasians
HolyKow16

Lopez Dispensers 17

Maple Leafs
comericalO
Caucasians
HolyKow16

Lopez Dispensers 17
Ricochet

Maple Leafs
Caucasians

HolyKow16

Lopez Dispensers 17
Ricochet

New Jersey Renegades

Maple Leafs
HolyKow16

Lopez Dispensers 17
Ricochet

New Jersey Renegades
Pandemic Times
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510.5
362.5
391.0
459.0
272.0
422.5

216.5
317.0
180.5
149.0
262.5
217.0

285.0
237.0
224.0
144.0
430.0
241.0

259.5
151.0
322.5
227.5
281.5
273.0

282.5
296.0
171.5
299.0
264.5
308.0

215.0
282.5
384.0
326.0
218.5
312.0

264.0
273.0
326.5
169.5
196.5
331.0
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

HolyKow16 290.5 Vs Maple Leafs 351.5
Caucasians 3225 Vs Lopez Dispensers 17 3535
comericalO 258.5 Vs Ricochet 2135
Mos Def 140.5 Vs New Jersey Renegades 248.5
Motorcitylder 262.5 VS Pandemic Times 255.0
ChampDawg 265.0 Vs Kluber Lang 4 296.5

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Lopez Dispensers 17 343.0 VS Maple Leafs 277.5
HolyKow16 220.0 Vs Ricochet 243.0
Caucasians 231.5 Vs New Jersey Renegades 189.0
comericalO 218.0 Vs Pandemic Times 3175
Mos Def 182.0 VS Kluber Lang 4 273.0
Motorcitylder 296.5 Vs ChampDawg 361.0

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

Ricochet 238.0 VS Maple Leafs 256.5
Lopez Dispensers 17 291.0 VS New Jersey Renegades 209.5
HolyKow16 3335 VS Pandemic Times 2755
Caucasians 2125 Vs Kluber Lang 4 3015
comericalO 198.0 Vs ChampDawg 323.0
Mos Def 147.0 Vs Motorcitylder 306.5

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

New Jersey Renegades 259.0 VS Maple Leafs 216.5
Ricochet 229.0 Vs Pandemic Times 3195
Lopez Dispensers 17 220.5 VS Kluber Lang 4 198.5
HolyKow16 243.0 Vs ChampDawg 287.0
Caucasians 288.5 VS Motorcitylder 274.0
comericalO 128.5 Vs Mos Def 194.5

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

Pandemic Times 2195 VS Maple Leafs 376.5
New Jersey Renegades 2935 Vs Kluber Lang 4 162.5
Ricochet 285.5 VS ChampDawg 368.0
Lopez Dispensers 17 3715 Vs Motorcitylder 228.5
HolyKow16 289.5 VS Mos Def 171.5
Caucasians 304.0 Vs comericalO 336.0

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Kluber Lang 4 250.0 VS Maple Leafs 2425
Pandemic Times 267.5 Vs ChampDawg 383.0
New Jersey Renegades 203.0 VS Motorcitylder 284.5
Ricochet 205.5 Vs Mos Def 1745
Lopez Dispensers 17 311.0 VS comericalO 2415
HolyKow16 218.0 Vs Caucasians 220.0

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

ChampDawg 292.5 Vs Maple Leafs 265.0
Kluber Lang 4 264.5 Vs Motorcitylder 284.0
Pandemic Times 360.0 Vs Mos Def 226.0
New Jersey Renegades 215.0 Vs comericalO 171.0
Ricochet 236.5 S Caucasians 266.5
Lopez Dispensers 17 205.0 Vs HolyKow16 3275
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Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16

Motorcitylder 345.0 Vs Maple Leafs 281.5
ChampDawg 279.5 Vs Mos Def 1215
Kluber Lang 4 248.5 VS comericalO 275.0
Pandemic Times 3175 Vs Caucasians 305.0
New Jersey Renegades 390.0 VS HolyKow16 336.0
Ricochet 3415 Vs Lopez Dispensers 17 3455

Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

Mos Def 300.0 VS Maple Leafs 500.5
Motorcitylder 411.0 Vs comericalO 386.0
ChampDawg 419.5 VS Caucasians 421.0
Kluber Lang 4 460.5 Vs HolyKow16 355.5
Pandemic Times 414.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 17 342.0
New Jersey Renegades 3615 Vs Ricochet 3735

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

comericalO 251.0 VS Maple Leafs 350.0
Mos Def 126.5 Vs Caucasians 334.0
Motorcitylder 234.5 Vs HolyKow16 189.0
ChampDawg 301.0 Vs Lopez Dispensers 17 261.0
Kluber Lang 4 233.0 Vs Ricochet 283.5
Pandemic Times 214.0 Vs New Jersey Renegades 245.0

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

Caucasians 245.0 Vs Maple Leafs 227.0
comericalO 2245 Vs HolyKow16 282.0
Mos Def 167.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 17 328.5
Motorcitylder 258.0 Vs Ricochet 265.5
ChampDawg 324.0 VS New Jersey Renegades 159.5
Kluber Lang 4 2355 Vs Pandemic Times 219.0

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

HolyKow16 259.5 Vs Maple Leafs 200.0
Caucasians 185.5 Vs Lopez Dispensers 17 302.0
comericalO 207.5 Vs Ricochet 301.0
Mos Def 2145 Vs New Jersey Renegades 340.5
Motorcitylder 233.0 VS Pandemic Times 231.0
ChampDawg 3255 Vs Kluber Lang 4 270.5

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Lopez Dispensers 17 357.5 VS Maple Leafs 261.5
HolyKow16 358.0 Vs Ricochet 263.5
Caucasians 174.0 Vs New Jersey Renegades 326.5
comericalO 255.0 Vs Pandemic Times 262.0
Mos Def 208.5 VS Kluber Lang 4 283.0
Motorcitylder 275.0 Vs ChampDawg 356.0

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Ricochet 258.5 VS Maple Leafs 243.0
Lopez Dispensers 17 283.5 VS New Jersey Renegades 262.0
HolyKow16 329.0 VS Pandemic Times 282.0
Caucasians 320.5 Vs Kluber Lang 4 242.0
comericalO 172.0 Vs ChampDawg 401.5
Mos Def 250.5 Vs Motorcitylder 232.0
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
ChampDawg

HolyKow16

Lopez Dispensers 17

Pandemic Times

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
ChampDawg

HolyKow16

Lopez Dispensers 17

Pandemic Times

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
ChampDawg

HolyKow16

Lopez Dispensers 17

Pandemic Times

316.5
270.5
307.0
318.0

457.0
350.0
244.0
313.5

322.0
307.0
312.5
2515
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